.
760 X 25MM ALUMINIUM OXIDE ABRASIVE BELT
760 x 25mm Abrasive Belt available in various grits.
Manufactured in Australia.
Suit
OT-BDS-760X125 Belt & Disc Sander by Oltre
50-151 Belt & Disc Sander by Rikon
or similar sized tools
SKU Option Part # Price
8727541 Grit: 100G B025760100 $4.75
8721851 Grit: 120G B025760120 $4.75
8000774 Grit: 150G B025760150 $4.75
8000775 Grit: 180G B025760180 $4.75
9803782 Grit: 240G B025760240 $5
9803781 Grit: 320G B025762S320 $5
300211 Grit: 400G B025760400 $5
8721850 Grit: 80G B025760080 $4.75
Model
Type Abrasive Belt
SKU 8721850